H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR

1

candidates
numbers. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB, Hamirpur.

PRESS NOTE

On the basis of marks of Written Subjective Test conducted on 14" & 15
December, 2013 and personal interview conducted w.e.f. 22-04-2014 to 26-04-2014, the
Board has compiled the result for 34 posts of H.P. Subordinate Allied Services (Post
Code: 325) against Advertisement No. 23/2012 dated 5t September, 2012. The candidates
bearing the following Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured by the

(http://www.himachal.gov.in).

SR.NO.

1
2

ROLL NO.

12472
13735
14238
15062
16242
16669
17190

17398

17844
19024
19331
19611
19746
19802
19853
20194
20428
25616
25712
26461

NAME

MOHAN CHAND

VIKAS SHARMA

DHARMESH
KUMAR

RAVIKUMAR
ARUN KUMAR

DHARAMPAL
DHIMAN

KUMARI POOJA

MANMOHAN
SINGH

PAMMI KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

SHASHWAT
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR
SURJEET KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR

TEJ PARKASH

VIRENDER SINGH
ADITYA MAHAJAN
SHIV KUMAR

SIKANDAR

VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

TOTAL MARKS DEPARTMENT ALLOTTED

382
446
395
397
439
400
412

405

405
401
427
373
368
392
408
384
418
409
387
384

and departments allotted to them have also been shown against their roll

EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION

EXCISE & TAXATION

PANCHAYATI RAJ

EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION
EXCISE & TAXATION



21 28078 LALIT MOHAN 398 EXCISE & TAXATION
2 28386  PALURAM VIMAL 386 EXCISE & TAXATION
23 33543  ROHINI a7 EXCISE & TAXATION
2 asogs  ADHISHEK 391 EXCISE & TAXATION
25 35680  ANUPAM 405 PANCHAYATI RAJ

26 37301  JAGDEEP SINGH 409 EXCISE & TAXATION
27 37344 JAISINGH 396 EXCISE & TAXATION
28 37815  KRIPA RAM 408 EXCISE & TAXATION
29 38228  MANISH KUMAR 382 EXCISE & TAXATION
30 gm0 PRIVENKA a4 EXCISE & TAXATION
31 45005  SUNIL SHARMA a3 EXCISE & TAXATION
32 45064  SUSHANT SHARMA 408 EXCISE & TAXATION
33 47771 VINOD SHARMA 396 EXCISE & TAXATION
34 agrss NARENDER 397 EXCISE & TAXATION

(Total = 34 Candidates)

‘While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of

inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reservgs the right to rectify the same later on.
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Dated: 29" April, 2014 (Vijay Kemiar
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,

Hamirpur.



